Growing and Knowing Academy
2023 - 2024

Calendar of School Closings

Labor Day

Monday, September 4"

Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, November 23 &

Friday, November 24%

Christmas & New Year’s Break

Monday, December 25%
through
Monday, January 15t

School Re-Opens on

Tuesday, January 2"

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, January 15"

President’s Day

Monday, February 19™

Easter Break

Friday, March 29" &
Monday, April 15

Memorial Day
Break

Friday, May 24" &
Monday, May 27%

Fourth of July
Break

Thursday, July 4" &
Friday, July 5™

Reorganization/

Staff Training Day

Wednesday, August 28"
Thursday, August 29" &
Friday, August 30"




